17-P07, 17-P08 and 17-P09
CSN Health Science, NSC Education and UNLV Engineering
Master Schedule for

Construction Manager at Risk
(CMAR) Solicitation

Description

Due Date CMAR Selection

Request Advertisement in Newspaper

Monday, July 24, 2017

Advertisement #1

Thursday, July 27, 2017

Advertisement #2

Thursday, August 03, 2017

Advertisement #3

Thursday, August 10, 2017

Submittal Due

Thursday, August 17, 2017

Short Listing (LV or Video Conference)

Thursday, August 24, 2017

Distribute RFP

Monday, September 04, 2017

Proposals Due

Thursday, September 14, 2017

Interviews (SPWD-LV)

Thursday, September 21, 2017

ASD Deadline for BOE

Tuesday, October 24, 2017

Agency Deadline for BOE

Tuesday, November 07, 2017

Board of Examiners Meeting

Tuesday, December 12, 2017




